
 

 

Metric Fittings & Valves
PVC & CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball Valves

 
PVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

BSP Threaded with T1 Port EPDM
4725T1-005 1/2 1 12 238 96.93
4725T1-007 3/4 1 8 238 113.70
4725T1-010 1 1 8 238 138.22
4725T1-012 1-1/4 1 8 238 167.19
4725T1-015 1-1/2 1 8 238 193.34
4725T1-020 2 1 4 238 237.13
PVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

BSP Threaded with T1 Port Viton®
4735T1-005 1/2 1 12 238 104.98
4735T1-007 3/4 1 8 238 123.91
4735T1-010 1 1 8 238 153.88
4735T1-012 1-1/4 1 8 238 196.99
4735T1-015 1-1/2 1 8 238 211.95
4735T1-020 2 1 4 238 275.32
PVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

JIS SOC with T1 Port EPDM
4728T1-005 16 DN 1 12 238 96.93
4728T1-007 20 DN 1 8 238 113.70
4728T1-010 25 DN 1 8 238 138.22
4728T1-012 30 DN 1 8 238 167.19
4728T1-015 40 DN 1 8 238 193.34
4728T1-020 50 DN 1 4 238 237.13
PVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

JIS SOC with T1 Port Viton®
4738T1-005 16 DN 1 12 238 104.98
4738T1-007 20 DN 1 8 238 123.91
4738T1-010 25 DN 1 8 238 153.88
4738T1-012 30 DN 1 8 238 196.99
4738T1-015 40 DN 1 8 238 211.95
4738T1-020 50 DN 1 4 238 275.32
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

DIN SOC with L1 Port EPDM
4724L1-005C 20 d 1 12 239 149.09
4724L1-007C 25 d 1 8 239 174.94
4724L1-010C 32 d 1 8 239 212.62
4724L1-012C 40 d 1 8 239 257.21
4724L1-015C 50 d 1 8 239 297.35
4724L1-020C 63 d 1 4 239 364.84
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

DIN SOC with L1 Port Viton®
4734L1-005C 20 d 1 12 239 161.43
4734L1-007C 25 d 1 8 239 190.57
4734L1-010C 32 d 1 8 239 236.81
4734L1-012C 40 d 1 8 239 303.12
4734L1-015C 50 d 1 8 239 325.99
4734L1-020C 63 d 1 4 239 423.57

  

CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

BSP Threaded with L1 Port EPDM
4725L1-005C 1/2 1 12 239 149.09
4725L1-007C 3/4 1 8 239 174.94
4724L1-010C 32 d 1 8 239 212.62
4725L1-012C 1-1/4 1 8 239 257.21
4725L1-015C 1-1/2 1 8 239 297.35
4725L1-020C 2 1 4 239 364.84
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

BSP Threaded with L1 Port Viton®
4735L1-005C 1/2 1 12 239 161.43
4735L1-007C 3/4 1 8 239 190.57
4735L1-010C 1 1 8 239 236.81
4735L1-012C 1-1/4 1 8 239 303.12
4735L1-015C 1-1/2 1 8 239 325.99
4735L1-020C 2 1 4 239 423.57
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

JIS SOC with L1 Port EPDM
4728L1-005C 16 DN 1 12 239 149.09
4728L1-007C 20 DN 1 8 239 174.94
4728L1-010C 25 DN 1 8 239 212.62
4728L1-012C 32 DN 1 8 239 257.21
4728L1-015C 40 DN 1 8 239 297.35
4728L1-020C 50 DN 1 4 239 364.84
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

JIS SOC with L1 Port Viton®
4738L1-005C 16 DN 1 12 239 161.43
4738L1-007C 20 DN 1 8 239 190.57
4738L1-010C 25 DN 1 8 239 236.81
4738L1-012C 30 DN 1 8 239 303.12
4738L1-015C 40 DN 1 8 239 325.99
4738L1-020C 50 DN 1 4 239 423.57
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

DIN SOC with L2 Port EPDM
4724L2-005C 20 d 1 12 239 297.04
4724L2-007C 25 d 1 8 239 322.87
4724L2-010C 32 d 1 8 239 360.54
4724L2-012C 40 d 1 8 239 404.98
4724L2-015C 50 d 1 8 239 445.32
4724L2-020C 63 d 1 4 239 512.63
CPVC True Union 2000 Industrial 3-Way Vertical Ball 
Valves 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

DIN SOC with L2 Port Viton®
4734L2-005C 20 d 1 12 239 309.38
4734L2-007C 25 d 1 8 239 338.50
4734L2-010C 32 d 1 8 239 384.57
4734L2-012C 40 d 1 8 239 450.91
4734L2-015C 50 d 1 8 239 473.95
4734L2-020C 63 d 1 4 239 571.37

Page 678 NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS Spears® Manufacturing Company
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology


